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TRUSTEES 
NAME 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

Shri A.D. Kulkarni 

Smt Rajeshwari 
Ravishankar 

Shri Gururaj 
Karajagi 

Shri SG Desai 

Shri R N Desai 

Shri 

V.G.Nadajoshi 

Shri Mahendra 
Kawtal 

Dr Vinod 

Kalyanpurkar 

Shri A.B. 
Harapanahalli 

GYAN BHARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI - 580 029. 3: 0836-2354740 

fApproved by Govt. of Karnataka) 

Dlse No.: 29o90604411 

DESIGNATION 

Chairman 

Secretary 

Educationalist 

Co- Opted 
Member 

NEW EDUCATION SOCIETY (R) 

Retired 

Principal 
Industrialist 

Civil Engineer 

Social Activist 

Doctor 

Orthopedician 

Retired Deputy 
Police Officer 

Karnataka Govt 

MOBILE 

NUMBER 

9845697007 

9341423683 

9663611221 

9945663021 

9448131676 

9980061513 

9448368681 

9460369620 

RESIDENTIAL 

ADDRESS 

#63 Mayuri Extension 
Keshwapur Hubli-560023 

H No 9, Vijayashree', 
Shantinagar Keshwapur 

Hubli 580023 

#14 Gurukripa 
Cholanayakanahalli 

Banglore North R.T Nagar 
Banglore - 580032 

#11/2 Walvekar Galli 
Hubli -580020 

#45 Raj Nagar Hubli -
580032 

#29 Mayuri Estate 
Devanagari Road 

Keshwapur Hubli- 580023 
#11 1st Cross Raamanagar 
Keshwapur Hubli - 580020 

Deshpande nagar Hubli -
580029 

Dharwad 



10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Shri Sadanand 
Kamat 

Shri R. K. Desai 

Shri Suresh Kini 

Shri Shubhendu 

Upakari 

Shri 
Chandrashekhar 

Alagundi 
Shri S. G. Kulkarni 

Businessman 

Retired Govt 

Employee 

Senior Advocate 

Chartered 

Accountant 

Auditor 

(C.A) 

9448362851 

9341423678 

9448052788 

7411336048 

9449836955 

9611366847 

Ramkrishna Nivas 

Deshpande Nagar Hubli 

Rukmini Nivas Rajendra 

Prasad Colony, Keshwapur 
Hubli 

Deshpande Nagar Hubli 

Shakti Colony Near 
Nrupatunga Hill Hubli 

Old Hubli 

Revankar Complex Opp to 
Hubli Scan Center 

PRINCIPAL 

I.LS Gyan Bharal Eng. Medum Schogl 
Deshpande Nagar, Hubball -580029 
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