



NEW EDUCATION SOCIETY (R)
GYAN BHARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI - 580 029. ☎ : 0836-2354740

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka)

Disse No. : 29090604411

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS

SL NO	TRUSTEES NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NUMBER	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS
1	Shri A.D. Kulkarni	Chairman	9845697007	#63 Mayuri Extension Keshwapur Hubli - 560023
2	Smt Rajeshwari Ravishankar	Secretary	9341423683	H No 9, 'Vijayashree', Shantinagar Keshwapur Hubli - 580023
3	Shri Gururaj Karajagi	Educationalist	9663611221	#14 Gurukripa Cholanayakanahalli Banglore North R.T Nagar Banglore - 580032
4	Shri S G Desai	Co- Opted Member Retired Principal	9945663021	# 11/2 Walvekar Galli Hubli - 580020
5	Shri R N Desai	Industrialist	9448131676	# 45 Raj Nagar Hubli - 580032
6	Shri V.G.Nadajoshi	Civil Engineer	9980061513	# 29 Mayuri Estate Devanagari Road Keshwapur Hubli - 580023
7	Shri Mahendra Kawtal	Social Activist	9448368681	# 11 1 st Cross Raamanagar Keshwapur Hubli - 580020
8	Dr Vinod Kalyanpurkar	Doctor Orthopedician		Deshpande nagar Hubli - 580029
9	Shri A.B. Harapanahalli	Retired Deputy Police Officer Karnataka Govt	9460369620	Dharwad

10	Shri Sadanand Kamat	Businessman	9448362851	Ramkrishna Nivas Deshpande Nagar Hubli
11	Shri R. K. Desai	Retired Govt Employee	9341423678	Rukmini Nivas Rajendra Prasad Colony, Keshwapur Hubli
12	Shri Suresh Kini	Senior Advocate	9448052788	Deshpande Nagar Hubli
13	Shri Shubhendu Upakari	Chartered Accountant	7411336048	Shakti Colony Near Nrupatunga Hill Hubli
14	Shri Chandrashekhar Alagundi		9449836955	Old Hubli
15	Shri S. G. Kulkarni	Auditor (C.A)	9611366847	Revankar Complex Opp to Hubli Scan Center



PRINCIPAL

I.S. Gyan Bharati Eng. Medium School
Deshpande Nagar, Hubballi - 580029